:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10262245

Oct 26, 2024 19:34 (UTC)

In epoch 320,695 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 400990 - 0.019087803 ETH®
47.54 USD

2 400991 - 0.019125978 ETH®
47.63 USD

3 400992 - 0.019155208 ETH®
47.71 USD

4 400993 - 0.019088254 ETH®
47.54 USD

S 400994 - 0.018967938 ETH®
47.24 USD

6 400995 - 0.064276398 ETH®
160.10 USD

7 400996 - 0.019155791 ETH®
47.71 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10262245
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/320695
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/400990
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/400991
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/400992
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/400993
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/400994
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/400995
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/400996

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

400997

400998

400999

401004

Validator Id

1446861

Amount

- 0.019009188
47.34 USD

- 0.019119815
47.62 USD

- 0.019184619
47.78 USD

- 0.065225041
162.46 USD

- 0.019116149
47.61 USD

- 0.019137599
47.66 USD

- 0.019110946
47.60 USD

- 0.019146191
47.68 USD

- 0.019136086
47.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.045952550
114.45 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/400997
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/400998
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/400999
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/401000
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/401001
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/401002
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/401003
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/401004
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/401005
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1446861

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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